
MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

 $50 VISA GIFT CARD5426Match Winner SPC  HALL, JOSEPH C, USA REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA

MA 396  -  22

35 AWARD POINTS5541Match 2nd SSG  GRAY, HENRY L, USA REG
PHENIX CITY, AL

MA 395  -  21

25 AWARD POINTS5539Match 3rd SFC  PARKER, JASON A, USA REG
FORTSON, GA

MA 395  -  13

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5417 -  SPC  LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG 394  -  23 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 5543 -  SSG  HEIN, JOSEPH  A, USA REG 393  -  24 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 5367 -  LYMAN, REMINGTON P 393  -  19 5 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 5586 -  KEMPLEY, REYA L 391  -  11 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

5th 1113 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE E 390  -  20 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

6th 6155 -  JOHNSON, LUKE  390  -  17 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

7th 6073 -  DROWN, GREG  390  -  9 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

8th 5715 -  O'CONNOR, J M 388  -  10 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

9th 5545 -  BINNIE, DEANNA R 388  -  10 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

10th 5110 -  KEMPLEY, TARL  387  -  14 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

11th 5455 -  LUOMA, AMANDA  387  -  14 2 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 5723 -  FISTER, AMY G 394  -  21 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

2nd 6026 -  BURZYNSKI, MICHAEL  391  -  14 7 AWARD POINTS  EX

3rd 5518 -  MARTIN, MACKENZIE R 391  -  9 5 AWARD POINTS  EX

4th 5844 -  JACKSON, ASHLEY L 390  -  13 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

5th 6143 -  ANDERSON, JACK W 389  -  14 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

6th 5398 -  THIRY, NICOLLE R 388  -  14 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

7th 5353 -  MILLER, EMILEE R 387  -  15 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

8th 5973 -  STROHL, ZACHARY T 387  -  13 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

9th 5448 -  CADETTODARO, JOSEPH  , USA REG 387  -  12 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

10th 5425 -  SPAUDE, JASON T 387  -  12 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

11th 6229 -  THOMAS, CHRISTIAN N 386  -  12 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

12th 5332 -  SMITH, RUSSELL  386  -  12 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

13th 5324 -  SLOAN, ERIC A 386  -  10 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

14th 1093 -  LLOYD, CALEB M 385  -  16 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

15th 6145 -  SANDSTROM, SHELBY A 384  -  14 2 AWARD POINTS  EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5393 -  CHEEZUM, BERNARD A 393  -  21 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

2nd 5229 -  NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH  391  -  15 7 AWARD POINTS  SS

3rd 6180 -  PETERSON, SAMANTHA  391  -  10 5 AWARD POINTS  SS

4th 5931 -  DIXON, WILLIAM N 388  -  16 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

5th 5333 -  AZZINARO, BILLY  388  -  13 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

6th 5705 -  CAP, SPENCER  387  -  11 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

7th 5108 -  MUSKE, BRANDON  385  -  10 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

8th 5532 -  LOVRE, MATTHEW D 385  -  9 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

9th 5879 -  PHILLIPS, LAUREN A 383  -  14 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

10th 5269 -  DRESSICK, MORGAN  383  -  7 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

11th 5335 -  HARPER, JORDAN H 382  -  7 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

12th 5475 -  ZHANG, ZHUOYA  382  -  5 2 AWARD POINTS  SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 5434 -  RICHARDSON, MEKENNA J 390  -  9 10 AWARD POINTS  MK

2nd 6362 -  DUNCANSON, CAYLIE S 387  -  11 7 AWARD POINTS  MK

3rd 5159 -  MATHENY, MARK W 386  -  12 5 AWARD POINTS  MK

4th 5327 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E 383  -  14 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

5th 5771 -  DELCALZO, ANDRE M 383  -  9 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

6th 1273 -  STRODA, WADE L 382  -  7 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

7th 5411 -  HAHN, EDWARD J 381  -  12 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

8th 5435 -  RICHARDSON, NASH  381  -  5 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

9th 5462 -  RAMOS, TYLER  378  -  7 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

10th 1117 -  MUZZIOLI, ALEX B 377  -  7 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

11th 5237 -  SCHIESSER, ASHLEA M 376  -  4 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

12th 6204 -  TASCHUK, LUKE  374  -  4 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

13th 5415 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  373  -  7 2 AWARD POINTS  MK
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

Award Winners

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

14th 5319 -  HAMELIN, LACEY A 373  -  3 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

15th 5337 -  KANG, TORRANCE H 372  -  8 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

16th 5404 -  ROUNDS, KATHERINE  J 371  -  5 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

17th 5634 -  FRENCHU, EMMA T 370  -  5 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

18th 1147 -  RANDOL, JESS W 369  -  10 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

19th 6195 -  PHILLIPS, MICHAEL JAMES  369  -  5 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

20th 5418 -  BAKER, SETH  369  -  2 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

21st 5550 -  HANSON, CLAYTON G 368  -  8 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

22nd 5308 -  LANXTON, RYAN M 367  -  7 2 AWARD POINTS  MK

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER 58 - Entries
1. 5426 -  SPC  HALL, JOSEPH C, USA REG396  -  22MA

2. 5541 -  SSG  GRAY, HENRY L, USA REG395  -  21MA

3. 5539 -  SFC  PARKER, JASON A, USA REG395  -  13MA

4. 5417 -  SPC  LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG394  -  23MA W

5. 5543 -  SSG  HEIN, JOSEPH  A, USA REG393  -  24MA

6. 5367 -  LYMAN, REMINGTON P393  -  19MA C, J

7. 5586 -  KEMPLEY, REYA L391  -  11MA W

8. 1113 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE E390  -  20MA W

9. 6155 -  JOHNSON, LUKE  390  -  17MA IJ

10. 6073 -  DROWN, GREG  390  -  9MA

11. 5715 -  O'CONNOR, J M388  -  10MA

12. 5545 -  BINNIE, DEANNA R388  -  10MA W, J

13. 5110 -  KEMPLEY, TARL  387  -  14MA

14. 5455 -  LUOMA, AMANDA  387  -  14MA C, W

15. 5263 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH T387  -  9MU W, IJ

16. 5215 -  THRASHER, VIRGINA S387  -  8MA W, IJ

17. 5005 -  DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S386  -  14MA

18. 5076 -  RABEL, GARRETT J385  -  18MA J

19. 5613 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG385  -  11MA

20. 5515 -  HALL, DANIEL  383  -  7MA J

21. 5624 -  LTC  GOULD, MARK  , USAF REG383  -  7MA

22. 5989 -  BOCK, AMY  382  -  12MA C, W, J

23. 5809 -  CUOZZO, ANTHONY S382  -  8MA J

24. 5538 -  SSG  MCPHAIL, MICHAEL D, USA REG380  -  11MA

25. 5679 -  MADDALENA, SAGEN  379  -  9MU W, J

26. 5429 -  BRANDEBURG, NATHAN P379  -  7MA C, J

27. 5945 -  CADETCALVIN, RICHARD L, USA REG378  -  8MU C

28. 5522 -  LEFEBVRE, TYLER J375  -  7MU IJ

29. 1110 -  PITTS, JOHN W373  -  11MA S

30. 1103 -  BURKERT, WILLIAM D372  -  6MA IS

31. 5650 -  OMARA, CONNOR  370  -  7MA J

32. 6030 -  KERN, STEVEN  367  -  6MA IS

33. 5792 -  CICCOZZI, NICK  366  -  5MU IJ

34. 6243 -  LUK, CINDY  365  -  7MU W, HV

35. 1085 -  WILSON, HALEY  364  -  6MU IJ

36. 1108 -  HOLCROFT, DON R363  -  7MA IS

37. 5284 -  LAPLUME, RUSSELL A363  -  3MU

38. 5176 -  LIAO, MATTHEW J362  -  5MA SJ

39. 5529 -  THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER  361  -  3MU IJ

40. 6160 -  SCHRECENGOST, ALEX W358  -  4MU IJ

41. 5376 -  DUSTIN, JACOB D357  -  8MU J

42. 5127 -  FIORI, PETER L357  -  6MU IS

43. 5171 -  GARRETY, KAITLYN M355  -  4MU W, SJ

44. 6038 -  TEODECKI, ALEX M354  -  2MU J

45. 5566 -  WOODWARD, RANDY M350  -  1MU IJ

46. 1281 -  HANNI, JACOB C346  -  1MU IJ

47. 5340 -  MORRISON, ABIGAIL G345  -  3MU W, J

48. 5731 -  CONDO, SCOTT R343  -  1MU SJ

49. 5732 -  LINDGREN, JOSHUA  338  -  1MU SJ

50. 5834 -  GROSS, ANTONIO  330  -  5MU SJ
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER 58 - Entries
51. 1086 -  OPENSHAW, WYATT A330  -  3MU

52. 5089 -  BALZER, JONATHAN  324  -  2MU J

53. 1282 -  SHIRLEY, RANDI B318  -  2MU W, IJ

54. 5627 -  GRIFFIN, SETH M309  -  1MU

55. 6189 -  SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON  303MU SJ

56. 1087 -  MILES, LUKE W301  -  1MU

57. 5979 -  BITELY, CONRAD M236MU

58. 1148 -  PEPPERS, LEXIE P191MU SJ

  EXPERT 75 - Entries
1. 5723 -  FISTER, AMY G394  -  21EX W, J

2. 6026 -  BURZYNSKI, MICHAEL  391  -  14EX C

3. 5518 -  MARTIN, MACKENZIE R391  -  9EX W, IJ

4. 5844 -  JACKSON, ASHLEY L390  -  13EX W

5. 6143 -  ANDERSON, JACK W389  -  14EX IJ

6. 5398 -  THIRY, NICOLLE R388  -  14EX W, J

7. 5353 -  MILLER, EMILEE R387  -  15EX W, J

8. 5973 -  STROHL, ZACHARY T387  -  13EX J

9. 5448 -  CADETTODARO, JOSEPH  , USA REG387  -  12EX C

10. 5425 -  SPAUDE, JASON T387  -  12EX IJ

11. 6229 -  THOMAS, CHRISTIAN N386  -  12EX W, J

12. 5332 -  SMITH, RUSSELL  386  -  12EX C, J

13. 5324 -  SLOAN, ERIC A386  -  10EX IJ

14. 1093 -  LLOYD, CALEB M385  -  16EX IJ

15. 6145 -  SANDSTROM, SHELBY A384  -  14EX W, IJ

16. 5109 -  GARDNER, HARLEY M384  -  11EX J

17. 1381 -  ARNOLD, RICK  383  -  9EX IJ

18. 6339 -  GESTL, ALEX  383  -  7EX IJ

19. 1276 -  WOODROW, DREW  382  -  10EX IJ

20. 5107 -  GARDNER, TYLER S382  -  8EX J

21. 5422 -  PERRIN, JIMMIE M382  -  8EX

22. 5798 -  SRA  KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG382  -  7EX

23. 5772 -  DURDAN, MATT C381  -  12EX J

24. 5091 -  GEISECKE, MICHAEL A381  -  5EX IJ

25. 5288 -  STAUROVSKY, NICHOLAS  380  -  12EX

26. 5057 -  FINK, SARAH A380  -  9EX W, IJ

27. 5720 -  BOGART, KELLY B380  -  9EX C, W, J

28. 6187 -  MARTIN, JOSEPH  380  -  8EX J

29. 1090 -  MENTLIK, DOUGLAS E380  -  7EX J

30. 5764 -  ZELL, DAVID  379  -  12EX

31. 5445 -  COOK, ETHAN R379  -  9EX IJ

32. 5114 -  OTERO, DOMINGO   378  -  7EX IS

33. 5974 -  BRIDGES, KATIE L377  -  12EX W, J

34. 6159 -  LEARN, NICK  377  -  11EX IJ

35. 5236 -  KENNEDY, BENJAMIN D377  -  5EX

36. 5391 -  NAKATA, SARAH E376  -  6EX W, J

37. 5317 -  FISCHER, JOSEPH W376  -  5EX IJ

38. 5116 -  KISSELL, ALEXANDRA N375  -  9EX W, IJ

39. 5131 -  HAMMER, AMY J375  -  8EX W, J

40. 6148 -  FRY, CARMEN D374  -  8EX W, IJ

41. 5938 -  HUBERT, BRITTANY  374  -  4EX W, J

42. 1144 -  PARRELL, WAYNE  373  -  7EX

43. 5234 -  SMAY, BROOKE E373  -  4EX W, J

44. 5412 -  HAHN, EDWARD M372  -  9EX

45. 6069 -  BYRNE, THOMAS E372  -  8EX IS

46. 6146 -  BRUBAKER, KEVIN J372  -  8EX J

47. 5419 -  FUNK, JOHN C371  -  14EX S

48. 5593 -  MILLER, ANDREW  371  -  8EX J

49. 5235 -  FRISBY, RODNEY J370  -  8EX S

50. 5884 -  GROVE, CHEYENNE J370  -  7EX W, J

51. 5301 -  KEEFE, LUKE  370  -  7EX IJ

52. 1124 -  MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE  370  -  4EX W, IJ

53. 5618 -  GRAF, JOSEPH R368  -  6EX
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  EXPERT 75 - Entries
54. 5147 -  BEARD, WILLIAM F368  -  5EX S

55. 5711 -  SWANSON, BENJAMIN W368  -  4EX J

56. 1095 -  PICONE, REBECCA J367  -  7EX W

57. 5220 -  REMALY, LEONARD S367  -  3EX S

58. 5990 -  RICHARDSON, SAM M367  -  3EX IJ

59. 5686 -  CRAINE, SHEILA K366  -  7EX W, IJ

60. 5206 -  JONAS, GORDON M366  -  4EX

61. 5312 -  PARKER, LARRY G364  -  7EX

62. 5594 -  PEKARI, DERYA A364  -  4EX W, IJ

63. 1272 -  TRUMP, KRISTYN E363  -  3EX W, IJ

64. 5169 -  FAIRMAN, CASSIDY J361  -  2EX IJ

65. 5059 -  JOHNSON, RICHARD J351  -  3EX

66. 5150 -  MELLOR, ERNEST J351  -  3EX S

67. 5997 -  YEATON, KRISTIN  351  -  1EX W

68. 5924 -  CAPOZZI, RICHARD D350  -  4EX S

69. 5641 -  DURCHOLZ, RONALD  348  -  6EX S

70. 6138 -  MEERHOFF, SCOTT B347  -  6EX IS

71. 5080 -  MCFARLAND, PERRY W347  -  6EX

72. 5513 -  DANIELS, CHARLES W347EX S

73. 6079 -  LAMBERTZ, PAULA  346  -  3EX W

74. 1114 -  SEPUTA, VITALIS  344  -  2EX S

75. 1102 -  DAMBROSIO, WILLIAM  331  -  1EX S

  SHARPSHOOTER 61 - Entries
1. 5393 -  CHEEZUM, BERNARD A393  -  21SS IJ

2. 5229 -  NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH  391  -  15SS IJ

3. 6180 -  PETERSON, SAMANTHA  391  -  10SS W, IJ

4. 5931 -  DIXON, WILLIAM N388  -  16SS IJ

5. 5333 -  AZZINARO, BILLY  388  -  13SS IJ

6. 5705 -  CAP, SPENCER  387  -  11SS IJ

7. 5108 -  MUSKE, BRANDON  385  -  10SS J

8. 5532 -  LOVRE, MATTHEW D385  -  9SS IJ

9. 5879 -  PHILLIPS, LAUREN A383  -  14SS W, J

10. 5269 -  DRESSICK, MORGAN  383  -  7SS W, IJ

11. 5335 -  HARPER, JORDAN H382  -  7SS IJ

12. 5475 -  ZHANG, ZHUOYA  382  -  5SS IJ

13. 5097 -  MILLER, QUINTIN D380  -  10SS J

14. 6221 -  WARGO, CULLEN T380  -  9SS IJ

15. 5264 -  FINEGAN, JOHN M379  -  9SS J

16. 5549 -  HANSON, TODD M379  -  8SS

17. 5937 -  ELLIOT, ASHLEY  379  -  7SS W, J

18. 5494 -  FEDORKO, ALEXANDRA R377  -  12SS W, J

19. 5343 -  BENEDICT, NICHOLLE B377  -  9SS W, IJ

20. 5526 -  GERRITSEN, BECK S377  -  6SS IJ

21. 6316 -  SMITH, JESSICA D377  -  4SS IJ

22. 5487 -  RICHARDSON, HANNAH S376  -  8SS W, J

23. 6373 -  SROKA, SARAH A376  -  3SS J

24. 1270 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E375  -  7SS W, J

25. 6010 -  BANKS, SARAH G375  -  6SS W, J

26. 5457 -  DEREMER, HUNTER J375  -  5SS J

27. 1277 -  TEDDE, DOMINIC  375  -  5SS IJ

28. 6186 -  KNUTSON, ASHLEY K374  -  7SS W, J

29. 5175 -  BORELLE, NICHOLAS S372  -  6SS IJ

30. 5519 -  WHITAKER, BRENDAN T371  -  9SS IJ

31. 5424 -  ROUSER, KRISTAN D371  -  6SS W, IJ

32. 5352 -  SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW  371  -  4SS IJ

33. 1149 -  LARIMER, ELIJAH J370  -  6SS IJ

34. 5730 -  LEONARD, SETH  370  -  4SS SJ

35. 5470 -  HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA L369  -  7SS IJ

36. 1088 -  JACKSON, ANTHONY C369  -  4SS IJ

37. 5143 -  DASSLER, JARRED  367  -  6SS IJ

38. 5562 -  WELCH, THOMAS C366  -  6SS IJ

39. 5759 -  LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA L366  -  4SS W, IJ

5



MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  SHARPSHOOTER 61 - Entries
40. 6141 -  RUFFNER, AMANDA N366  -  1SS W, IJ

41. 5141 -  WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY  365  -  3SS SJ

42. 5174 -  BORELLE, SARA A364  -  6SS W, J

43. 6078 -  HARVEY, MATTHEW D363  -  4SS IJ

44. 5272 -  SANCTUARY, TOBIN R363  -  3SS IJ

45. 5744 -  PONIKVAR, ALEX W359  -  5SS J

46. 5242 -  OPALEWSKI, CHARLES  359  -  4SS

47. 5178 -  MEIER, BRANDON  359  -  3SS IJ

48. 5626 -  APPEL, BRIAN J358  -  2SS

49. 5520 -  PAGE, HARRY E357  -  2SS IJ

50. 6185 -  PETERSON, DEREK W357  -  2SS J

51. 5807 -  YACKOVICH, NICK R356  -  5SS IJ

52. 5342 -  CDR  BENEDICT, THOMAS  , NAVY RES356  -  2SS IS

53. 1296 -  SMITH, ANGELICA L355  -  7SS W, J

54. 5981 -  CRUM, SIARRA GRACE  355  -  3SS IJ

55. 6161 -  LEARN, SAMI  351  -  6SS SJ

56. 5399 -  NAYLON, MICHAEL D351  -  2SS

57. 5891 -  FORD, MILES  351  -  2SS S

58. 5190 -  GARDNER, JUSTIN S348  -  6SS J

59. 1209 -  KLINGENSMITH, CLINT M348  -  3SS IJ

60. 5868 -  BELL, DOUGLAS L347  -  3SS

61. 6215 -  HAWRYLUK, KALEB J332  -  2SS J

  MARKSMAN 113 - Entries
1. 5434 -  RICHARDSON, MEKENNA J390  -  9MK W, IJ

2. 6362 -  DUNCANSON, CAYLIE S387  -  11MK W, IJ

3. 5159 -  MATHENY, MARK W386  -  12MK IJ

4. 5327 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E383  -  14MK IJ

5. 5771 -  DELCALZO, ANDRE M383  -  9MK IJ

6. 1273 -  STRODA, WADE L382  -  7MK IJ

7. 5411 -  HAHN, EDWARD J381  -  12MK IJ

8. 5435 -  RICHARDSON, NASH  381  -  5MK IJ

9. 5462 -  RAMOS, TYLER  378  -  7MK J

10. 1117 -  MUZZIOLI, ALEX B377  -  7MK IJ

11. 5237 -  SCHIESSER, ASHLEA M376  -  4MK W

12. 6204 -  TASCHUK, LUKE  374  -  4MK J

13. 5415 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  373  -  7MK J

14. 5319 -  HAMELIN, LACEY A373  -  3MK W, J

15. 5337 -  KANG, TORRANCE H372  -  8MK W, IJ

16. 5404 -  ROUNDS, KATHERINE  J371  -  5MK W, IJ

17. 5634 -  FRENCHU, EMMA T370  -  5MK W, J

18. 1147 -  RANDOL, JESS W369  -  10MK IJ

19. 6195 -  PHILLIPS, MICHAEL JAMES  369  -  5MK

20. 5418 -  BAKER, SETH  369  -  2MK IJ

21. 5550 -  HANSON, CLAYTON G368  -  8MK SJ

22. 5308 -  LANXTON, RYAN M367  -  7MK J

23. 5211 -  ANDREWS, LUCAS J367  -  5MK IJ

24. 6196 -  PHILLIPS, MORGAN E367  -  3MK IJ

25. 5454 -  LUOMA, TYLER N365  -  9MK IJ

26. 5321 -  LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN G365  -  7MK SJ

27. 5991 -  KITCHENS, ROBERT "365  -  6MK IJ

28. 5446 -  UCHIDA, KIBOH P365  -  6MK IJ

29. 5385 -  FRANKEL, NICOLE  364  -  7MK W, IJ

30. 5824 -  DAVIES, GARETT K364  -  4MK IJ

31. 6174 -  ORDILLE, KYLE  364  -  3MK IJ

32. 5128 -  FIORI, PETER M363  -  5MK SJ

33. 5154 -  SQUEGLIA, LIANA  363  -  4MK W, SJ

34. 5527 -  GOMES, RUBY D363  -  3MK SJ

35. 5341 -  DIPAOLA, TAYLOR D362  -  5MK W, SJ

36. 1283 -  BARKER, NOAH ARTHUR  362  -  2MK IJ

37. 6149 -  SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW S360  -  3MK SJ

38. 1211 -  RICHBOURG, CARRIE A360  -  3MK IJ

39. 5364 -  JAMES, HUNTER W360  -  3MK IJ
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MARKSMAN 113 - Entries
40. 6390 -  MOLDER, JOSEPH  359  -  2MK IJ

41. 5239 -  OLSAVSKY, JORDAN T358  -  6MK IJ

42. 5471 -  HARRINGTON, JASON T357  -  8MK IJ

43. 1275 -  NOSKER, MEGAN N356  -  3MK W, IJ

44. 5172 -  WELLS, RODNEY  355  -  5MK IJ

45. 1081 -  COTE, CAROLYN  355  -  5MK IJ

46. 5697 -  HENDERSON, JAMES  355  -  5MK IJ

47. 5099 -  DUTTON, ELIZABETH  354  -  3MK SJ

48. 5129 -  URBACH, BAILEY A354  -  1MK W, IJ

49. 5238 -  GELDENHUYS, GAVIN J353  -  1MK

50. 5433 -  GRAHAM, LILLY  352  -  4MK W, J

51. 5140 -  BILLE, EVAN   352  -  2MK IJ

52. 5359 -  HICKEY, SARAH L350  -  5MK W, IJ

53. 5971 -  SEAMAN, JOZIE R350  -  2MK W, IJ

54. 1145 -  PEREZ, RYAN S349  -  3MK J

55. 6028 -  CURCIO, BRIGITTE A348  -  5MK W, IJ

56. 5623 -  YOUNG, SETH T348  -  4MK J

57. 1077 -  GREEN, REBECCA  348  -  2MK IJ

58. 5727 -  ACAMPORA, MICHAEL  348  -  2MK SJ

59. 6338 -  LAWS, ERIKA  347  -  6MK W, IJ

60. 5043 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  347  -  3MK IJ

61. 5823 -  DAVIES, JORDAN K346  -  2MK

62. 5311 -  MILLER, ALBERT  343  -  5MK J

63. 5964 -  GUARINO, JOSEPH M343  -  2MK IJ

64. 6013 -  LINNEMAN, TYLER  343  -  2MK IJ

65. 5936 -  ALMEIDA, LUCIA  342  -  6MK W, IJ

66. 6000 -  RIDLEY, LINDZEE M342  -  4MK W, IJ

67. 5950 -  TAYLOR, ANDREW C340  -  5MK IJ

68. 5706 -  LEBARON, CHARLES W339  -  2MK C

69. 1143 -  PARRELL, DENNIS W338  -  4MK

70. 1092 -  PARKS, JOHN R338  -  2MK SJ

71. 1150 -  CORNETT, KRISTIAN Z337  -  1MK IJ

72. 5728 -  SARDO, PATRICK A336  -  3MK IJ

73. 5480 -  DONEGAN, AUTUMN C336  -  3MK IJ

74. 5754 -  MORGAN, KELSEY M336  -  2MK IJ

75. 6139 -  COMBS, QUINN  A335  -  2MK IJ

76. 5389 -  WAIDELICH, MEGAN  334  -  4MK IJ

77. 5935 -  ALMEIDA, GAETANA  330  -  4MK W, IJ

78. 5963 -  MITCHELL, PERRY M329  -  5MK S

79. 1280 -  ROBINSON, HEATHER M324  -  3MK IJ

80. 1430 -  MAYO, JAMES K324MK IS

81. 6332 -  SSG  SCHLECTY, JEFFREY W, USA N/G323  -  4MK

82. 6329 -  HOWARD, SHAYLA  A322  -  3MK W, J

83. 5982 -  EXLEY, WILLIAM  R318  -  1MK SJ

84. 6346 -  CADETJOHNSON, BRIAN  , USA N/G316  -  1MK

85. 5951 -  HASKELL, MICHAEL  316  -  1MK

86. 5949 -  STEVENS, JAMES F312  -  3MK IJ

87. 5947 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK J312  -  1MK SJ

88. 5946 -  ROY, JARED S307  -  1MK IJ

89. 6004 -  BRYER, BRANDON H306  -  1MK IJ

90. 5943 -  MORIN, DOMINIC  305  -  1MK IJ

91. 5996 -  TAYLOR, LEONARD A304MK

92. 6445 -  CPT  GOULD, BRET  , USA N/G303  -  2MK

93. 5940 -  JUBINVILLE, ODIN  300MK IJ

94. 1210 -  HEISTON, JENNA C292MK IJ

95. 5948 -  SCHNUPP, SARAH J290  -  1MK W, IJ

96. 5999 -  ODLIN, LYDIA L289  -  3MK W, IJ

97. 5998 -  SCHNUPP, JOACHIM J286  -  2MK

98. 5988 -  ECKARD, DONALD L286  -  1MK

99. 6200 -  PAPE, NATHAN A279  -  2MK IJ

100. 6133 -  SHEFFEY, DAVID A245MK SJ

101. 6002 -  BEAULIEU, DRAKE  242  -  1MK SJ

102. 5980 -  MAJ  LONG, DAN  , USA N/G238MK
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 5426 -  SPC  HALL, JOSEPH C, USA REG396  -  22MA

2. 5541 -  SSG  GRAY, HENRY L, USA REG395  -  21MA

3. 5539 -  SFC  PARKER, JASON A, USA REG395  -  13MA

4. 5417 -  SPC  LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG394  -  23MA W

5. 5723 -  FISTER, AMY G394  -  21EX W, J

6. 5543 -  SSG  HEIN, JOSEPH  A, USA REG393  -  24MA

7. 5393 -  CHEEZUM, BERNARD A393  -  21SS IJ

8. 5367 -  LYMAN, REMINGTON P393  -  19MA C, J

9. 5229 -  NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH  391  -  15SS IJ

10. 6026 -  BURZYNSKI, MICHAEL  391  -  14EX C

11. 5586 -  KEMPLEY, REYA L391  -  11MA W

12. 6180 -  PETERSON, SAMANTHA  391  -  10SS W, IJ

13. 5518 -  MARTIN, MACKENZIE R391  -  9EX W, IJ

14. 1113 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE E390  -  20MA W

15. 6155 -  JOHNSON, LUKE  390  -  17MA IJ

16. 5844 -  JACKSON, ASHLEY L390  -  13EX W

17. 6073 -  DROWN, GREG  390  -  9MA

18. 5434 -  RICHARDSON, MEKENNA J390  -  9MK W, IJ

19. 6143 -  ANDERSON, JACK W389  -  14EX IJ

20. 5931 -  DIXON, WILLIAM N388  -  16SS IJ

21. 5398 -  THIRY, NICOLLE R388  -  14EX W, J

22. 5333 -  AZZINARO, BILLY  388  -  13SS IJ

23. 5715 -  O'CONNOR, J M388  -  10MA

24. 5545 -  BINNIE, DEANNA R388  -  10MA W, J

25. 5353 -  MILLER, EMILEE R387  -  15EX W, J

26. 5110 -  KEMPLEY, TARL  387  -  14MA

27. 5455 -  LUOMA, AMANDA  387  -  14MA C, W

28. 5973 -  STROHL, ZACHARY T387  -  13EX J

29. 5448 -  CADETTODARO, JOSEPH  , USA REG387  -  12EX C

30. 5425 -  SPAUDE, JASON T387  -  12EX IJ

31. 6362 -  DUNCANSON, CAYLIE S387  -  11MK W, IJ

32. 5705 -  CAP, SPENCER  387  -  11SS IJ

33. 5263 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH T387  -  9MU W, IJ

34. 5215 -  THRASHER, VIRGINA S387  -  8MA W, IJ

35. 5005 -  DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S386  -  14MA

36. 5159 -  MATHENY, MARK W386  -  12MK IJ

37. 6229 -  THOMAS, CHRISTIAN N386  -  12EX W, J

38. 5332 -  SMITH, RUSSELL  386  -  12EX C, J

39. 5324 -  SLOAN, ERIC A386  -  10EX IJ

40. 5076 -  RABEL, GARRETT J385  -  18MA J

41. 1093 -  LLOYD, CALEB M385  -  16EX IJ

42. 5613 -  MAJ  PEMPEL, DANIEL T, USAF REG385  -  11MA

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MARKSMAN 113 - Entries
103. 6005 -  DANIELS, TORIA R236MK W, IJ

104. 5952 -  JUBINVILLE, TODD M232MK

105. 6388 -  SSG  LONSBERRY, JOHN M, USA N/G224MK

106. 6348 -  SGT  SCHMIDT, ALEC  , USA N/G220MK

107. 5942 -  MOLL, HANNES  219MK SJ

108. 6350 -  SGT  BRADSHAW, MATT  , USA N/G215MK

109. 1457 -  MORRELL, BAILEY  201MK IJ

110. 6340 -  1LT  BEASLEY, NOAH M, USA N/G181MK

111. 1213 -  POE, DILLON E165MK IJ

112. 1269 -  NETTLETON, RIDER T142MK SJ

113. 6001 -  MANGERI, FELICITY E142MK W, SJ
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
43. 5108 -  MUSKE, BRANDON  385  -  10SS J

44. 5532 -  LOVRE, MATTHEW D385  -  9SS IJ

45. 6145 -  SANDSTROM, SHELBY A384  -  14EX W, IJ

46. 5109 -  GARDNER, HARLEY M384  -  11EX J

47. 5879 -  PHILLIPS, LAUREN A383  -  14SS W, J

48. 5327 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E383  -  14MK IJ

49. 5771 -  DELCALZO, ANDRE M383  -  9MK IJ

50. 1381 -  ARNOLD, RICK  383  -  9EX IJ

51. 6339 -  GESTL, ALEX  383  -  7EX IJ

52. 5515 -  HALL, DANIEL  383  -  7MA J

53. 5269 -  DRESSICK, MORGAN  383  -  7SS W, IJ

54. 5624 -  LTC  GOULD, MARK  , USAF REG383  -  7MA

55. 5989 -  BOCK, AMY  382  -  12MA C, W, J

56. 1276 -  WOODROW, DREW  382  -  10EX IJ

57. 5107 -  GARDNER, TYLER S382  -  8EX J

58. 5809 -  CUOZZO, ANTHONY S382  -  8MA J

59. 5422 -  PERRIN, JIMMIE M382  -  8EX

60. 1273 -  STRODA, WADE L382  -  7MK IJ

61. 5798 -  SRA  KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG382  -  7EX

62. 5335 -  HARPER, JORDAN H382  -  7SS IJ

63. 5475 -  ZHANG, ZHUOYA  382  -  5SS IJ

64. 5411 -  HAHN, EDWARD J381  -  12MK IJ

65. 5772 -  DURDAN, MATT C381  -  12EX J

66. 5435 -  RICHARDSON, NASH  381  -  5MK IJ

67. 5091 -  GEISECKE, MICHAEL A381  -  5EX IJ

68. 5288 -  STAUROVSKY, NICHOLAS  380  -  12EX

69. 5538 -  SSG  MCPHAIL, MICHAEL D, USA REG380  -  11MA

70. 5097 -  MILLER, QUINTIN D380  -  10SS J

71. 5057 -  FINK, SARAH A380  -  9EX W, IJ

72. 6221 -  WARGO, CULLEN T380  -  9SS IJ

73. 5720 -  BOGART, KELLY B380  -  9EX C, W, J

74. 6187 -  MARTIN, JOSEPH  380  -  8EX J

75. 1090 -  MENTLIK, DOUGLAS E380  -  7EX J

76. 5764 -  ZELL, DAVID  379  -  12EX

77. 5445 -  COOK, ETHAN R379  -  9EX IJ

78. 5264 -  FINEGAN, JOHN M379  -  9SS J

79. 5679 -  MADDALENA, SAGEN  379  -  9MU W, J

80. 5549 -  HANSON, TODD M379  -  8SS

81. 5937 -  ELLIOT, ASHLEY  379  -  7SS W, J

82. 5429 -  BRANDEBURG, NATHAN P379  -  7MA C, J

83. 5945 -  CADETCALVIN, RICHARD L, USA REG378  -  8MU C

84. 5114 -  OTERO, DOMINGO   378  -  7EX IS

85. 5462 -  RAMOS, TYLER  378  -  7MK J

86. 5974 -  BRIDGES, KATIE L377  -  12EX W, J

87. 5494 -  FEDORKO, ALEXANDRA R377  -  12SS W, J

88. 6159 -  LEARN, NICK  377  -  11EX IJ

89. 5343 -  BENEDICT, NICHOLLE B377  -  9SS W, IJ

90. 1117 -  MUZZIOLI, ALEX B377  -  7MK IJ

91. 5526 -  GERRITSEN, BECK S377  -  6SS IJ

92. 5236 -  KENNEDY, BENJAMIN D377  -  5EX

93. 6316 -  SMITH, JESSICA D377  -  4SS IJ

94. 5487 -  RICHARDSON, HANNAH S376  -  8SS W, J

95. 5391 -  NAKATA, SARAH E376  -  6EX W, J

96. 5317 -  FISCHER, JOSEPH W376  -  5EX IJ

97. 5237 -  SCHIESSER, ASHLEA M376  -  4MK W

98. 6373 -  SROKA, SARAH A376  -  3SS J
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
99. 5116 -  KISSELL, ALEXANDRA N375  -  9EX W, IJ

100. 5131 -  HAMMER, AMY J375  -  8EX W, J

101. 1270 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E375  -  7SS W, J

102. 5522 -  LEFEBVRE, TYLER J375  -  7MU IJ

103. 6010 -  BANKS, SARAH G375  -  6SS W, J

104. 5457 -  DEREMER, HUNTER J375  -  5SS J

105. 1277 -  TEDDE, DOMINIC  375  -  5SS IJ

106. 6148 -  FRY, CARMEN D374  -  8EX W, IJ

107. 6186 -  KNUTSON, ASHLEY K374  -  7SS W, J

108. 5938 -  HUBERT, BRITTANY  374  -  4EX W, J

109. 6204 -  TASCHUK, LUKE  374  -  4MK J

110. 1110 -  PITTS, JOHN W373  -  11MA S

111. 1144 -  PARRELL, WAYNE  373  -  7EX

112. 5415 -  HUDSON, ROBERT  373  -  7MK J

113. 5234 -  SMAY, BROOKE E373  -  4EX W, J

114. 5319 -  HAMELIN, LACEY A373  -  3MK W, J

115. 5412 -  HAHN, EDWARD M372  -  9EX

116. 6069 -  BYRNE, THOMAS E372  -  8EX IS

117. 5337 -  KANG, TORRANCE H372  -  8MK W, IJ

118. 6146 -  BRUBAKER, KEVIN J372  -  8EX J

119. 1103 -  BURKERT, WILLIAM D372  -  6MA IS

120. 5175 -  BORELLE, NICHOLAS S372  -  6SS IJ

121. 5419 -  FUNK, JOHN C371  -  14EX S

122. 5519 -  WHITAKER, BRENDAN T371  -  9SS IJ

123. 5593 -  MILLER, ANDREW  371  -  8EX J

124. 5424 -  ROUSER, KRISTAN D371  -  6SS W, IJ

125. 5404 -  ROUNDS, KATHERINE  J371  -  5MK W, IJ

126. 5352 -  SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW  371  -  4SS IJ

127. 5235 -  FRISBY, RODNEY J370  -  8EX S

128. 5884 -  GROVE, CHEYENNE J370  -  7EX W, J

129. 5301 -  KEEFE, LUKE  370  -  7EX IJ

130. 5650 -  OMARA, CONNOR  370  -  7MA J

131. 1149 -  LARIMER, ELIJAH J370  -  6SS IJ

132. 5634 -  FRENCHU, EMMA T370  -  5MK W, J

133. 5730 -  LEONARD, SETH  370  -  4SS SJ

134. 1124 -  MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE  370  -  4EX W, IJ

135. 1147 -  RANDOL, JESS W369  -  10MK IJ

136. 5470 -  HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA L369  -  7SS IJ

137. 6195 -  PHILLIPS, MICHAEL JAMES  369  -  5MK

138. 1088 -  JACKSON, ANTHONY C369  -  4SS IJ

139. 5418 -  BAKER, SETH  369  -  2MK IJ

140. 5550 -  HANSON, CLAYTON G368  -  8MK SJ

141. 5618 -  GRAF, JOSEPH R368  -  6EX

142. 5147 -  BEARD, WILLIAM F368  -  5EX S

143. 5711 -  SWANSON, BENJAMIN W368  -  4EX J

144. 5308 -  LANXTON, RYAN M367  -  7MK J

145. 1095 -  PICONE, REBECCA J367  -  7EX W

146. 6030 -  KERN, STEVEN  367  -  6MA IS

147. 5143 -  DASSLER, JARRED  367  -  6SS IJ

148. 5211 -  ANDREWS, LUCAS J367  -  5MK IJ

149. 5220 -  REMALY, LEONARD S367  -  3EX S

150. 6196 -  PHILLIPS, MORGAN E367  -  3MK IJ

151. 5990 -  RICHARDSON, SAM M367  -  3EX IJ

152. 5686 -  CRAINE, SHEILA K366  -  7EX W, IJ

153. 5562 -  WELCH, THOMAS C366  -  6SS IJ

154. 5792 -  CICCOZZI, NICK  366  -  5MU IJ
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
155. 5759 -  LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA L366  -  4SS W, IJ

156. 5206 -  JONAS, GORDON M366  -  4EX

157. 6141 -  RUFFNER, AMANDA N366  -  1SS W, IJ

158. 5454 -  LUOMA, TYLER N365  -  9MK IJ

159. 5321 -  LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN G365  -  7MK SJ

160. 6243 -  LUK, CINDY  365  -  7MU W, HV

161. 5991 -  KITCHENS, ROBERT "365  -  6MK IJ

162. 5446 -  UCHIDA, KIBOH P365  -  6MK IJ

163. 5141 -  WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY  365  -  3SS SJ

164. 5385 -  FRANKEL, NICOLE  364  -  7MK W, IJ

165. 5312 -  PARKER, LARRY G364  -  7EX

166. 1085 -  WILSON, HALEY  364  -  6MU IJ

167. 5174 -  BORELLE, SARA A364  -  6SS W, J

168. 5824 -  DAVIES, GARETT K364  -  4MK IJ

169. 5594 -  PEKARI, DERYA A364  -  4EX W, IJ

170. 6174 -  ORDILLE, KYLE  364  -  3MK IJ

171. 1108 -  HOLCROFT, DON R363  -  7MA IS

172. 5128 -  FIORI, PETER M363  -  5MK SJ

173. 5154 -  SQUEGLIA, LIANA  363  -  4MK W, SJ

174. 6078 -  HARVEY, MATTHEW D363  -  4SS IJ

175. 5527 -  GOMES, RUBY D363  -  3MK SJ

176. 5284 -  LAPLUME, RUSSELL A363  -  3MU

177. 1272 -  TRUMP, KRISTYN E363  -  3EX W, IJ

178. 5272 -  SANCTUARY, TOBIN R363  -  3SS IJ

179. 5176 -  LIAO, MATTHEW J362  -  5MA SJ

180. 5341 -  DIPAOLA, TAYLOR D362  -  5MK W, SJ

181. 1283 -  BARKER, NOAH ARTHUR  362  -  2MK IJ

182. 5529 -  THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER  361  -  3MU IJ

183. 5169 -  FAIRMAN, CASSIDY J361  -  2EX IJ

184. 6149 -  SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW S360  -  3MK SJ

185. 1211 -  RICHBOURG, CARRIE A360  -  3MK IJ

186. 5364 -  JAMES, HUNTER W360  -  3MK IJ

187. 5744 -  PONIKVAR, ALEX W359  -  5SS J

188. 5242 -  OPALEWSKI, CHARLES  359  -  4SS

189. 5178 -  MEIER, BRANDON  359  -  3SS IJ

190. 6390 -  MOLDER, JOSEPH  359  -  2MK IJ

191. 5239 -  OLSAVSKY, JORDAN T358  -  6MK IJ

192. 6160 -  SCHRECENGOST, ALEX W358  -  4MU IJ

193. 5626 -  APPEL, BRIAN J358  -  2SS

194. 5376 -  DUSTIN, JACOB D357  -  8MU J

195. 5471 -  HARRINGTON, JASON T357  -  8MK IJ

196. 5127 -  FIORI, PETER L357  -  6MU IS

197. 5520 -  PAGE, HARRY E357  -  2SS IJ

198. 6185 -  PETERSON, DEREK W357  -  2SS J

199. 5807 -  YACKOVICH, NICK R356  -  5SS IJ

200. 1275 -  NOSKER, MEGAN N356  -  3MK W, IJ

201. 5342 -  CDR  BENEDICT, THOMAS  , NAVY RES356  -  2SS IS

202. 1296 -  SMITH, ANGELICA L355  -  7SS W, J

203. 5172 -  WELLS, RODNEY  355  -  5MK IJ

204. 1081 -  COTE, CAROLYN  355  -  5MK IJ

205. 5697 -  HENDERSON, JAMES  355  -  5MK IJ

206. 5171 -  GARRETY, KAITLYN M355  -  4MU W, SJ

207. 5981 -  CRUM, SIARRA GRACE  355  -  3SS IJ

208. 5099 -  DUTTON, ELIZABETH  354  -  3MK SJ

209. 6038 -  TEODECKI, ALEX M354  -  2MU J

210. 5129 -  URBACH, BAILEY A354  -  1MK W, IJ
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
211. 5238 -  GELDENHUYS, GAVIN J353  -  1MK

212. 5433 -  GRAHAM, LILLY  352  -  4MK W, J

213. 5140 -  BILLE, EVAN   352  -  2MK IJ

214. 6161 -  LEARN, SAMI  351  -  6SS SJ

215. 5059 -  JOHNSON, RICHARD J351  -  3EX

216. 5150 -  MELLOR, ERNEST J351  -  3EX S

217. 5399 -  NAYLON, MICHAEL D351  -  2SS

218. 5891 -  FORD, MILES  351  -  2SS S

219. 5997 -  YEATON, KRISTIN  351  -  1EX W

220. 5359 -  HICKEY, SARAH L350  -  5MK W, IJ

221. 5924 -  CAPOZZI, RICHARD D350  -  4EX S

222. 5971 -  SEAMAN, JOZIE R350  -  2MK W, IJ

223. 5566 -  WOODWARD, RANDY M350  -  1MU IJ

224. 1145 -  PEREZ, RYAN S349  -  3MK J

225. 5190 -  GARDNER, JUSTIN S348  -  6SS J

226. 5641 -  DURCHOLZ, RONALD  348  -  6EX S

227. 6028 -  CURCIO, BRIGITTE A348  -  5MK W, IJ

228. 5623 -  YOUNG, SETH T348  -  4MK J

229. 1209 -  KLINGENSMITH, CLINT M348  -  3SS IJ

230. 1077 -  GREEN, REBECCA  348  -  2MK IJ

231. 5727 -  ACAMPORA, MICHAEL  348  -  2MK SJ

232. 6138 -  MEERHOFF, SCOTT B347  -  6EX IS

233. 5080 -  MCFARLAND, PERRY W347  -  6EX

234. 6338 -  LAWS, ERIKA  347  -  6MK W, IJ

235. 5868 -  BELL, DOUGLAS L347  -  3SS

236. 5043 -  HIRSCH, JOHN  347  -  3MK IJ

237. 5513 -  DANIELS, CHARLES W347EX S

238. 6079 -  LAMBERTZ, PAULA  346  -  3EX W

239. 5823 -  DAVIES, JORDAN K346  -  2MK

240. 1281 -  HANNI, JACOB C346  -  1MU IJ

241. 5340 -  MORRISON, ABIGAIL G345  -  3MU W, J

242. 1114 -  SEPUTA, VITALIS  344  -  2EX S

243. 5311 -  MILLER, ALBERT  343  -  5MK J

244. 5964 -  GUARINO, JOSEPH M343  -  2MK IJ

245. 6013 -  LINNEMAN, TYLER  343  -  2MK IJ

246. 5731 -  CONDO, SCOTT R343  -  1MU SJ

247. 5936 -  ALMEIDA, LUCIA  342  -  6MK W, IJ

248. 6000 -  RIDLEY, LINDZEE M342  -  4MK W, IJ

249. 5950 -  TAYLOR, ANDREW C340  -  5MK IJ

250. 5706 -  LEBARON, CHARLES W339  -  2MK C

251. 1143 -  PARRELL, DENNIS W338  -  4MK

252. 1092 -  PARKS, JOHN R338  -  2MK SJ

253. 5732 -  LINDGREN, JOSHUA  338  -  1MU SJ

254. 1150 -  CORNETT, KRISTIAN Z337  -  1MK IJ

255. 5728 -  SARDO, PATRICK A336  -  3MK IJ

256. 5480 -  DONEGAN, AUTUMN C336  -  3MK IJ

257. 5754 -  MORGAN, KELSEY M336  -  2MK IJ

258. 6139 -  COMBS, QUINN  A335  -  2MK IJ

259. 5389 -  WAIDELICH, MEGAN  334  -  4MK IJ

260. 6215 -  HAWRYLUK, KALEB J332  -  2SS J

261. 1102 -  DAMBROSIO, WILLIAM  331  -  1EX S

262. 5834 -  GROSS, ANTONIO  330  -  5MU SJ

263. 5935 -  ALMEIDA, GAETANA  330  -  4MK W, IJ

264. 1086 -  OPENSHAW, WYATT A330  -  3MU

265. 5963 -  MITCHELL, PERRY M329  -  5MK S

266. 1280 -  ROBINSON, HEATHER M324  -  3MK IJ
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MATCH 235 —— 3-POSITION ANY SIGHT MATCH (STANDING)
40 shots, 50 meters, standing, Any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
267. 5089 -  BALZER, JONATHAN  324  -  2MU J

268. 1430 -  MAYO, JAMES K324MK IS

269. 6332 -  SSG  SCHLECTY, JEFFREY W, USA N/G323  -  4MK

270. 6329 -  HOWARD, SHAYLA  A322  -  3MK W, J

271. 1282 -  SHIRLEY, RANDI B318  -  2MU W, IJ

272. 5982 -  EXLEY, WILLIAM  R318  -  1MK SJ

273. 6346 -  CADETJOHNSON, BRIAN  , USA N/G316  -  1MK

274. 5951 -  HASKELL, MICHAEL  316  -  1MK

275. 5949 -  STEVENS, JAMES F312  -  3MK IJ

276. 5947 -  SCHNUPP, PATRICK J312  -  1MK SJ

277. 5627 -  GRIFFIN, SETH M309  -  1MU

278. 5946 -  ROY, JARED S307  -  1MK IJ

279. 6004 -  BRYER, BRANDON H306  -  1MK IJ

280. 5943 -  MORIN, DOMINIC  305  -  1MK IJ

281. 5996 -  TAYLOR, LEONARD A304MK

282. 6445 -  CPT  GOULD, BRET  , USA N/G303  -  2MK

283. 6189 -  SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON  303MU SJ

284. 1087 -  MILES, LUKE W301  -  1MU

285. 5940 -  JUBINVILLE, ODIN  300MK IJ

286. 1210 -  HEISTON, JENNA C292MK IJ

287. 5948 -  SCHNUPP, SARAH J290  -  1MK W, IJ

288. 5999 -  ODLIN, LYDIA L289  -  3MK W, IJ

289. 5998 -  SCHNUPP, JOACHIM J286  -  2MK

290. 5988 -  ECKARD, DONALD L286  -  1MK

291. 6200 -  PAPE, NATHAN A279  -  2MK IJ

292. 6133 -  SHEFFEY, DAVID A245MK SJ

293. 6002 -  BEAULIEU, DRAKE  242  -  1MK SJ

294. 5980 -  MAJ  LONG, DAN  , USA N/G238MK

295. 5979 -  BITELY, CONRAD M236MU

296. 6005 -  DANIELS, TORIA R236MK W, IJ

297. 5952 -  JUBINVILLE, TODD M232MK

298. 6388 -  SSG  LONSBERRY, JOHN M, USA N/G224MK

299. 6348 -  SGT  SCHMIDT, ALEC  , USA N/G220MK

300. 5942 -  MOLL, HANNES  219MK SJ

301. 6350 -  SGT  BRADSHAW, MATT  , USA N/G215MK

302. 1457 -  MORRELL, BAILEY  201MK IJ

303. 1148 -  PEPPERS, LEXIE P191MU SJ

304. 6340 -  1LT  BEASLEY, NOAH M, USA N/G181MK

305. 1213 -  POE, DILLON E165MK IJ

306. 1269 -  NETTLETON, RIDER T142MK SJ

307. 6001 -  MANGERI, FELICITY E142MK W, SJ
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